
Downtown  Indy  317.631.4041 Keystone 317.762.9900 Airport  317.241.0645 

 

$13.75 
$14.00 
$14.50 
$14.50 
$13.75 
$13.75 
$13.75 
$14.00 
$ 6.50 
$ 4.15 
$ 4.65 
$ 6.15 
$ 8.00 
$ 6.00 
$ 8.95 
$ 9.15 
$ 8.95 
$ 6.35 
$ 7.90 

 Sandwiches  
 Corned Beef                  
 Pastrami                        
 Reuben (Sauerkraut)      
 NY Reuben (Cole Slaw)   
 Beef Brisket                   
 Peppered Beef              
 Rare Roast Beef             
 Smoked Tongue    
 P. L. T.       
 Kosher Style Frank 
 Pure Beef Burger 
 Salami 
 Chopped Liver 
 Bologna 
 Roasted/Smoked Turkey 
 Chicken Salad 
 Albacore Tuna Salad 
 Grilled Cheese 
 Alaska Pollock Beer Battered  
                             (Fri till 4pm)     
Still out of Ham 

 

Half sandwiches# available for  
many choices. Ask which ones! 

 

 Bread   Shapiro’s Famous  
  Hand Cut Rye, Sourdough,  
  Gluten Free, Wheat, White,  
  Marble Rye, Pumpernickel,  
  Onion Bun, Egg Bun,  
  Poppy Seed Hot Dog Bun,  
  Bagel +80¢, Croissant+$1.35 
 Cheese +70¢  
  Swiss, Muenster, Provolone,  
  Colby-Jack, American 
 Extra Stuff    
  Chopped Liver Schmear $2.55 
 & Things   Free  
  Tomato, Lettuce, Onion,  
  Mustards—Spicy Brown or  
  Yellow, Ketchup,  
  Mayonnaise (if you must…)  

  

 Salad &   
         Platters 
 

 Tossed Salad      
 Greek Salad    
 Chef Salad   
 California Chopped     
 Salmon Salad    
 Chicken Caesar Salad 
 Chicken Salad Platter 
 Albacore Tuna Platter   
 Nova Lox Platter    
 Herring -Cream or Wine   
              -with Bread    
 Deluxe Deli Platter for 2 

 

$ 3.85
$ 6.35
$ 8.45 
$ 8.45
$ 8.45
$ 7.90 
$11.25
$11.25
$12.75 
$ 3.35 
$ 3.80
$35.00 

Downtown Indianapolis 
808 S. Meridian Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46225 

Ph. 317-631-4041 
Fax. 317-631-3958 

Mon-Sun 6:30am-8pm 

     Soups 
 

 Vegetable Soup              
 Chicken Noodle Soup    
 Chicken Broth 
 Matzo Ball  
 Cabbage Borscht  
 Beef Stew (not Sunday) 
 Chili (until 4pm, Seasonal) 
 Bean  Soup 
 Chicken Stew 
 Lentil Soup 
 Bean & Barley Soup 
 Split Pea Soup 
 Clam Chowder  
 Broccoli Cheese Soup 

Daily 
Daily 
Daily 
Daily 
Daily 
Daily 
Daily 
Mon 
T, Th 
Tues 
Wed 
Thurs 
Fri 
Sat 

1/2 Sandwich 
# 

& Cup Soup $9.80 

 

          

          Soups           Beef Stew      Chicken Stew     Chili (Seasonal)    
     Cup   $3.25      Cup   $5.75       Cup   $4.50           Cup   $4.25 
     Bowl  $5.00      Bowl $9.60        Bowl  $7.00            Bowl  $7.25 



All prices and availability are subject to change.                                March 2019 

 

 Children’s Menu   Entrée $3.85 or Entrée +1 Side $5.00 

   Kids 12 & under dining w/ you     
 

    Corned Beef Sandwich   
   Roast Beef Sandwich 
   Turkey Sandwich 
   Vienna Kosher-Style Hot Dog 
   Spaghetti, 1 Meatball 
   Cheese Pizza Bagel 
   Chicken Leg 
   Corn Dog (Kosher-Style Dog) 
   Grilled Cheese Sandwich 
   Peanut Butter & Jelly  

 Choice of Sides 
  Apple Sauce 
  Mac & Cheese 
  Fresh Cut Fruit 
  Cottage Cheese 
  Green Beans 
  Potato Salad 
  Jell-O 
 After 4pm 
  Corn 
  Mashed Potatoes 

  Beverages   
  Coca~Cola Freestyle                                                 $2.50 
      (100+ Drink Choices, Free Fountain Refills)    
  Coca~Cola (Bottled)                                                  $1.80 
       Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite  
  Dr. Brown’s Soda (Canned)                                       $1.95 
        Regular: Cream Soda, Root Beer, Black Cherry, Cel-Ray 
       Diet: Cream Soda, Black Cherry, Root Beer 
  Irani Sweet Tea                                            
  Irani Unsweetened Tea                         
  Bottled Water                                                   
  Coffee                                       
  Milk 
  Chocolate Milk                                                                 
 

  Beer & Wine  
  Dare Devil Brewing Co. Indianapolis                  
  Cavit Winery                         
        Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay,  
        Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon      

 $2.45 
 $2.45 
 $2.00 
 $2.10 
 $1.75 
 $2.00 
 
 

 $4.75 

 $3.25 

Marketplace Menu Available 
 

Deli by the Pound, Whole Cakes 
& Pies; Great for the Holidays,  

Office or Family Meals! 
 

Shapiros.com/Catering 
317.690.3036 

 



Downtown  Indy  317.631.4041 Keystone 317.762.9900 Airport  317.241.0645 

 

      Dinners    
   * These dinners include two sides (see below), pickle & bread*     

 

      Corned Beef 
      Roast Beef 
      Meatloaf  
      Chopped Steak                     1 Patty/$7.60 
      Stuffed Cabbage     
      Stuffed Peppers     
      Baked Chicken    
      Beef Manhattan  
      Veal Liver & Onions  (Thurs after 4pm)   
      Fried Alaskan Pollock  (Friday until 4pm)    
      Orange Roughy  (Friday after 4pm)   
      Fried Chicken  (Saturday & Sunday)   
      Short Ribs—Regular & BBQ  (Sat & Sun)  
      Swiss Steak & Gravy  (Sunday until 4pm) 
      Roasted Turkey  (Sunday after 4pm)    
   These dinners include pickle & rye bread 

      Vegetarian Spaghetti     

      Spaghetti & Meatballs   1 Meatball/$7.45 

      Two Kosher Style Franks & Sauerkraut     

      Vegetable Platter (Choose 3 Sides)  

   $17.65 
   $17.65 
   $11.50 
2 Patties/$9.20 
   $12.35 
   $12.35 
   $12.00 
   $17.15 
   $10.75 
   $10.70 
   $14.00 
   $11.25 
   $20.20 
   $15.75 
   $11.25 
 
   $ 7.15 

2 Balls/$9.05 

   $ 7.30 

   $ 7.60 

  

   Green Beans*    
   Spinach*  
   Cabbage* 
   Corn (after 4pm)*     
   Bean Salad* 
   Broccoli Salad*  
   Shapiro’s Cole Slaw*  
   Marinated Mushrooms    
   Cottage Cheese*  
   Tossed Salad   
   Fresh Cut Fruit   
   Whole Pickle*   
   Tapioca*   
   Jell-O*   
 

   Deviled Eggs*   
 

   Hard Boiled Eggs* 

$2.70 
$2.70 
$2.70 
$2.70 
$2.70 
$2.70 
$2.70 
$3.50 
$2.70 
$3.85 
$3.25 
$1.75 
$2.30 
$1.45 
$2.70 

1/$1.15 2/$2.05 

Shapiro’s Mac & Cheese*
    

$2.70 
Potato Latke*                      $2.70 
German Potato Salad*        $2.70 
Shapiro’s Potato Salad*      $2.70 
Chips:  Plain or BBQ               $1.09                         
 

After 4pm: 
Mashed Potatoes*              $2.70 
Noodles with Sour Cream    
             Small $3.50 Bowl   $5.85

 

Buy Shapiro’s Gift Cards!  
Any Denomination/No Exp.  

Deli@Shapiros.com   

Order Shapiro’s Party Platters for Tail Gates,  

Holiday Family Meals, the Office & Your Parties 

 

Sides *Starred items – two are included with full dinners listed above* 



All prices and availability are subject to change.                                March 2019 

 

 

 

$1.55 
$2.80 
 
 
$2.75 
$3.35 
 
$4.30 

 
   75¢ 
$1.25 

Slice 

   Cookies 
    Black & White Cookie  
    Triple Chocolate, Snicker Doodle, Oatmeal Raisin, 
    Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup, Sugar, White Choc Macadamia, 
    Chaos, Mudslide, Red Velvet Cookies 
 

    Bars     
    Lemon, Cheesecake-Brownie 
    Butter Brickle, Crème Brulé, Strawberry, Pecan,  
        Caramel Brownie, Chocolate Pecan  
    Mocha Crunch, Apricot, Rasp. Almond, Pear Almond 

   Rugelach   Russian Tea Cookie 
    Cinnamon, Chocolate    
    Raspberry, Apricot  

    Specialties  
    Cannoli    $3.75    Cake Pops     $1.35    Napoleons               $3.50      
    Éclairs      $3.75    Palmiers         $2.25   Coconut Macaroons $1.55                              
    Mexican Wedding Cakes 4/$1.55    

  Dessert—Whole & half cakes available 

    Cakes    
    Cheesecakes: Ann’s Strawberry, Cherry, Oreo, Plain      
       Cheesecake+Carrot Cake, Cheesecake+Devils Food  
    Chocolate, Chocolate, Chocolate Cake (Gluten-free)  
    Chocolate Layer Cake     
    Marble Cake    
    Lemon Cake   
    Poppy Seed Cake    
    German Chocolate Cake   
    Arlene’s Carrot Cake   
    Red Velvet Cake   
    Black Forest Cake  
    Peanut Butter Cake  
    Strawberry Shortcake     

   Pies 
     Apple, Cherry, Chocolate Cream, Coconut Cream                   
         Lemon Meringue, Boston Cream          
     Rhubarb 
     Pecan, Key Lime 

$6.45 
  
$5.80 
$4.25 
$4.25 
$4.25 
$4.65 
$4.50 
$5.05 
$5.25 
$5.25 
$5.15 
$5.45 
 
$3.75 
 
$3.85 
$4.80 

 
 

Shapiros.com 

Locations: 
Downtown Indy 
Keystone X-ing 

IND Airport 

$1.55 
$2.80 
 
 
 
$2.75 
$3.35 
 
$4.30 
 
 

$  .80 
$1.35 


