SINCE 1905 SHAPIRO'S DELICATESSEN KOSHER STYLE	Downtown Indianapolis 808 S. Meridian Street Indianapolis, IN 46225 Ph. 317-631-4041 Fax. 317-631-3958 Mon-Sun 6:30am-8pm
SandwichesCorned Beef\$13.75Pastrami\$14.00Reuben (Sauerkraut)\$14.50NY Reuben (Cole Slaw)\$14.50Beef Brisket\$13.75Peppered Beef\$13.75Rare Roast Beef\$13.75Smoked Tongue\$14.00P. L. T.\$6.50Kosher Style Frank\$4.15Pure Beef Burger\$4.65Salami\$6.15Chopped Liver\$8.00Bologna\$6.00Roasted/Smoked Turkey\$8.95Chicken Salad\$9.15Albacore Tuna Salad\$8.95Grilled Cheese\$6.35Alaska Pollock Beer Battered \$7.90(Fri till 4pm)Still out of Ham	Half sandwiches [#] available for many choices. Ask which ones! Bread Shapiro's Famous Hand Cut Rye, Sourdough, Gluten Free, Wheat, White, Marble Rye, Pumpernickel, Onion Bun, Egg Bun, Poppy Seed Hot Dog Bun, Bagel +80¢, Croissant+\$1.35 Cheese +70¢ Swiss, Muenster, Provolone, Colby-Jack, American Extro Stuff Chopped Liver Schmear \$2.55 8 Things Free Tomato, Lettuce, Onion, Mustards—Spicy Brown or Yellow, Ketchup, Mayonnaise (if you must)
Salad & 1/2 Sandwich [#] &	Сир Soup \$9.80 <u>Soup</u>
PlattersTossed Salad\$ 3.85Greek Salad\$ 6.35Chef Salad\$ 8.45California Chopped\$ 8.45Salmon Salad\$ 8.45Chicken Caesar Salad\$ 7.90Chicken Salad Platter\$ 11.25Albacore Tuna Platter\$ 11.25Nova Lox Platter\$ 12.75Herring -Cream or Wine\$ 3.35-with Bread\$ 3.80Deluxe Deli Platter for 2\$ 35.00	Vegetable SoupDailyChicken Noodle SoupDailyChicken BrothDailyMatzo BallDailyCabbage BorschtDailyBeef Stew (not Sunday)DailyChili (until 4pm, Seasonal)DailyBean SoupMonChicken StewT, ThLentil SoupTuesBean & Barley SoupWedSplit Pea SoupThursClam ChowderFriBroccoli Cheese SoupSat
Cup \$3.25 Cup \$5.75 Cu	nicken StewChiliup\$4.50Cupbwl\$7.00Bowl\$7.25

Beverages Coca~Cola Freestyle (100+ Drink Choices, Free Founta Coca~Cola (Bottled) Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite Dr. Brown's Soda (Canned) Regular: Cream Soda, Root Beer, Diet: Cream Soda, Black Cherry,	\$1.80 \$1.95 Black Cherry, Cel-Ray			
Irani Sweet Tea Irani Unsweetened Tea Bottled Water Coffee Milk Chocolate Milk	\$2.45 \$2.45 \$2.00 \$2.10 \$1.75 \$2.00			
Beer & Wine Dare Devil Brewing Co. Indianapolis Cavit Winery Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon	s \$4.75 \$3.25			
Marketplace Menu Available Deli by the Pound, Whole Cakes & Pies; Great for the Holidays, Office or Family Meals! Shapiros.com/Catering 317.690.3036				
Children's Menu Entrée \$3.85 or Entrée +1 Side \$5.00				
Kida 12 & under dining w/ you Corned Beef Sandwich Roast Beef Sandwich Turkey Sandwich Vienna Kosher-Style Hot Dog Spaghetti, 1 Meatball Cheese Pizza Bagel Chicken Leg Corn Dog (Kosher-Style Dog) Grilled Cheese Sandwich Peanut Butter & Jelly	Choice of SidesApple SauceMac & CheeseFresh Cut FruitCottage CheeseGreen BeansPotato SaladJell-OAfter 4pmCornMashed Potatoes			

Dinnera				
* These dinners include two sides (see below), pickle & bread*				
Corned Beef\$17.65Roast Beef\$17.65Meatloaf\$11.50Chopped Steak1 Patty/\$7.602 Patties/\$9.20Stuffed Cabbage\$12.35Stuffed Peppers\$12.35Baked Chicken\$12.00Beef Manhattan\$17.15Veal Liver & Onions (Thurs after 4pm)\$10.75Fried Alaskan Pollock (Friday until 4pm)\$10.70Orange Roughy (Friday after 4pm)\$14.00Fried Chicken (Saturday & Sunday)\$11.25Short Ribs—Regular & BBQ (Sat & Sun)\$20.20Swiss Steak & Gravy (Sunday until 4pm)\$15.75Roasted Turkey (Sunday after 4pm)\$11.25These dinners include pickle & rye bread\$7.15Vegetarian Spaghetti\$7.15Spaghetti & Meatballs 1 Meatball/\$7.452 Balls/\$9.05Two Kosher Style Franks & Sauerkraut\$7.30				
Vegetable Platter (Cho		h		
<u>Siden</u> *Starred items – t	wo are in	cluded with full dinners listed	above*	
Green Beans* Spinach* Cabbage* Corn (after 4pm)* Bean Salad* Broccoli Salad* Shapiro's Cole Slaw* Marinated Mushrooms Cottage Cheese* Tossed Salad Fresh Cut Fruit Whole Pickle* Tapioca* Jell-O* Deviled Eggs* Hard Boiled Eggs* 1/\$1.	\$2.70 \$2.70 \$2.70 \$2.70 \$2.70 \$2.70 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.85 \$3.25 \$1.75 \$2.30 \$1.45 \$2.70	Shapiro's Mac & Cheese* Potato Latke* German Potato Salad* Shapiro's Potato Salad* Chips: Plain or BBQ After 4pm: Mashed Potatoes* Noodles with Sour Cream Small \$3.50 Bowl Buy Shapiro's Gift Co Any Denomination/No Deli@Shapiros.com	\$2.70 \$2.70 \$2.70 \$1.09 \$2.70 \$5.85 \$5.85 Frds! Exp.	
=	-	/ Platters for Tail Gate the Office & Your Part		

Downtown Indy 317.631.4041 Keystone 317.762.9900 Airport 317.241.0645

Locations: Downtown Indy Keystone X-ing IND Airport	apiros.com			
<u>Dessert</u> —Whole & half cakes available <u>Cakes</u>	¢ с. 4 с			
Cheesecakes: Ann's Strawberry, Cherry, Oreo, Plain Cheesecake+Carrot Cake, Cheesecake+Devils Food	\$6.45			
Chocolate, Chocolate, Chocolate Cake (Gluten-free) Chocolate Layer Cake	\$5.80 \$4.25			
Marble Cake Lemon Cake	\$4.25 \$4.25			
Poppy Seed Cake	\$4.65			
German Chocolate Cake Arlene's Carrot Cake	\$4.50 \$5.05			
Red Velvet Cake Black Forest Cake	\$5.25 \$5.25			
Peanut Butter Cake Strawberry Shortcake	\$5.15 \$5.45			
Piez				
Apple, Cherry, Chocolate Cream, Coconut Cream Lemon Meringue, Boston Cream	\$3.75			
Rhubarb Pecan, Key Lime	\$3.85 \$4.80			
Cookien				
Black & White Cookie Triple Chocolate, Snicker Doodle, Oatmeal Raisin,	\$1.55 \$2.80			
Reese's Peanut Butter Cup, Sugar, White Choc Macadamia, Chaos, Mudslide, Red Velvet Cookies				
Bars Lemon, Cheesecake-Brownie	\$2.75			
Butter Brickle, Crème Brulé, Strawberry, Pecan,	\$3.35			
Caramel Brownie, Chocolate Pecan Mocha Crunch, Apricot, Rasp. Almond, Pear Almond	\$4.30			
<u>Rugelach</u> Russian Tea Cookie Cinnamon, Chocolate	\$.80			
Raspberry, Apricot	\$1.35			
<u>Specialties</u> Çannoli \$3.75 Cake Pops \$1.35 Napoleons	\$3.50			
Cannoli \$3.75 Cake Pops \$1.35 Napoleons \$3.50 Éclairs \$3.75 Palmiers \$2.25 Coconut Macaroons \$1.55 Mexican Wedding Cakes 4/\$1.55				
All prices and availability are subject to change. Mo	arch 2019			